RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigcao Faixa

Feminino de 7 até 8 anos

Coloc. Num.
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835

801

828

57

815

833

798

813

279

275

803

821

811

809

345

818

817

805

99

78

834

367

19

347

Nome

ISABELA RIBEIRO REZENDE

LIVIA CIVES MONTANHEIRO

MARIA CLARA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
LIZ PEREIRA DAMASCENO

LUISA ESTEVES DE MELO

ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA GONZALEZ
NINA SIMAS MEDEIROS

NATALIA MORAES MOURA

BRENDA BEZERRA DE MOURA
AMANDA QUEIROZ PINHO

MARIA LUIZA PINHEIRO RAMOS DE LIMA
ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA MADEIRA DE
MORAES

JULIANA MELO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZA GOIANO DA CUNHA

MARIA EDUARDA LACE ARANHA
JULIA SLAVIEIRO DOS SANTOS CRUZ
EMANUELA CABRAL NEVES

ANA CLARA CARVALHO SILVA
BRENDA GASPAR NICOLA

JULIA DE OLIVEIRA D. CAETANO
MARIA EDUARA PEREIRA RIBEIRO ROCHA
MANUELA CASTRO CESCHIN

LUIZA MATIAS DI SESSA

RAPHAELA SACURI DE SA

ldd.

Equipe

NAO TENHO
ACADEMIA AQUATICA

BELLA DOG

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

FARJ

SPIRIDON

CAIXA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

Tempo

00:00:39.54
1

00:00:39.70
9

00:00:40.93
1

00:00:41.15
3

00:00:43.08
7

00:00:43.09
8

00:00:43.37
3

00:00:43.75
8

00:00:44.07
9

00:00:44.46
6

00:00:44.91
2

00:00:45.69
5

00:00:46.11
3

00:00:46.38
7

00:00:46.46
0

00:00:46.55
0

00:00:46.78
5

00:00:46.96
2

00:00:47.06
3

00:00:47.51
7

00:00:47.60
2

00:00:47.77
2

00:00:48.10
3

00:00:48.27
7
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45
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a7

48

49

50

51

44

827

822

346

831

281

385

254

814

280

18

282

256

799

255

348

816

812

277

810

68

263

260

804

824

259

BRENDA DA SILVA THOMAZI
THAISSAH MOURAO PEREIRA
MANUELA RUBIO CARRASCO CEA
MARIA JULIA DE LIMA BORGES

MARIA LUISA MELCHIOR DE MENESES
MARQUES

CAROLINA FARIAS DOS SANTOS LIMA
CECILIA UHLMANN FREIRE PEIXOTO
CLARA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA
MELISSA OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
CLARA EMMANUEL BALOCCO

ALICE MATIAS DI SESSA

MARIA LUISA LIMA SIMOES

GIOVANA PAMPURRE DOS REIS CORDEIRO
MONIKE DOS SANTOS GUERRA NEVES
NATHALYA VITORIA BISPO FERREIRA
GIOVANA ASSAD BENEVENUTO
ARTHUR MARQUES GIFFONI
GIOVANNA SEVERIANO DA SILVA
GLENDA ALVES BUENO

ANA CLARA TONANI BRAIDO

BEATRIZ MOREIRA DE SOUZA
CLARISSA DE LIMA GAMA E SILVA
MONTEIRO

MILENA REZENDE ALVES SANTOS
MARIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS PERES
THAISSA DA ROCHA LORENZETTO

MANUELA RAMOS PEREIRA

MARIANA LOBO CSOMAI

CAIXA

S

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

PAI QUERO MINHA
MEDALHA.

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

BIG FIELD

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

CAIXA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

GUERRA NEVES

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

CONTUB

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

00:00:48.30
1

AMIGOSQUECORREMJUNTO 00:00:48.35

4

00:00:48.46
7

00:00:48.61
6

00:00:48.66
9

00:00:48.82
5

00:00:48.85
7

00:00:49.61
0

00:00:49.61
4

00:00:49.78
8

00:00:49.91
5

00:00:50.32
9

00:00:50.36
1

00:00:50.51
5

00:00:50.89
7

00:00:51.25
2

00:00:52.35
0

00:00:52.50
8

00:00:52.63
9

00:00:52.66
8

00:00:53.01
4

00:00:53.24
9

00:00:53.36
5

00:00:53.64
2

00:00:53.78
3

00:00:55.67
2

00:00:55.78
9
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64
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66

258

276

836

253

7

278

829

261

250

808

832

823

237

819

992

MARIANA AVILA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ANA BEATRIZ GUEDES DO NASCIMENTO
VICTORIA LETICIA COSTA LEMOS
CECILIA MARTINS MOTA

MARIA EDUARDA GOULART DE S. E SA
ANA LUIZA DO NASCIMENTO CARINHO
BRUNA POMBO GUIMARAES

MARIA VALENTINA MONTOYA LOPEZ
ANNALINE FERREIRA ANDRE

BEARIZ RIBEIRO BRUM

LUISA CORREA VASQUES

MYLENA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

KAIQUE FERNANDES LUCENA SEIXAS
ALVARENGA

MARIANA P AVELINO

MARIANA DE CARVALHO CORREIA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

AMOR DE MAE

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

SPIRIDON

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

00:00:56.07
0

00:00:56.87
4

00:00:57.32
4

00:00:57.33
1

00:00:57.55
1

00:00:57.90
3

00:00:59.01
0

00:01:01.41
4

00:01:01.63
6

00:01:02.83
0

00:01:05.67
0

00:01:09.90
8

00:01:10.68
8

00:01:11.11
8

00:04:12.19
2
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